EL EC T RO
LINEAR MEDIUM POWER LNR-ELECTRO
Version 2.4bsales@coolon.com.au aus. 1300 287 533 intl. +613 8681 3633 www.coolon.com.au
All documentation is subject to change without notice. Refer to our website for the latest information.
E L EC T R OE L EC T R O
The Electro utilises the most efficient LEDs available today and is available in a broad
range of lengths and colour temperatures. The Electro is designed to be as compact
as possible while still achieving a completely uniform glowing diffuser.

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
MOUNTING CLIP
MC-C-CLIP Stainless Steel C-Clip
CONTROLLER
CTR-A2PWM 0-10V Analogue to PWM converter for 0-10V dimming signal
CTR-DIMMERLOGIC
Coolon Universal Wall Dimmer with 0-10V
and PWM Logic Output
CTR-DALI-LOGIC
Indoor DALI Point 1 channel Driver
with PWM Logic Output
CTR-DALILOGIC-IP
Outdoor DALI Point 1 channel Driver
with PWM Logic Output
POWER SUPPLY FOR OUTDOOR USE (IP67)
PWR-HLG60-42V-IP Mean Well Power Supply HLG 60W 42V IP67
PWR-HLG80-42V-IP Mean Well Power Supply HLG 80W 42V IP67
PWR-HLG150-42V-IP Mean Well Power Supply HLG 150W 42V IP67
PWR-HLG240-42V-IP Mean Well Power Supply HLG 240W 42V IP67
PWR-HLG320-42V-IP Mean Well Power Supply HLG 320W 42V IP67
 ▪ ACCESSORIES